Larkfield 10k Results:

John Law

Liam White

Keith Mitchell
Geoff Turner
Alex Holmes
Emily Nash

Ali Farrall

Richard Craig-McFeely
Sharon Evans
Dave Weston
Amelie Karlsson
Alex Thomson
Lucille Joannes
Mark Godsalve
Saul Harris

Colin Ricketts
Richard Quartermaine
Andy Watkins
Julie McPherson
Robin Barwick
Alex Blackall
Harry Doyle
Andrew Deighton
Matthew Newman
Mark Taylor

Gary O'Reilly
Sonja King
Michael Russell
Ana-Maria Green
Robert Winter
Kannan Mahalingam
Paul Kromm
Alistair Reid

Sam Bridger
Sam Dranga

Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Club Road Racing Grand Prix
Standings After Event 9

Times
00:36:07
00:33:22
00:37:37
00:43:22
00:38:42
00:40:35
00:47:01
00:43:38
00:45:17
00:37:27
00:42:01
00:37:33
00:58:29
00:42:09
00:43:56
00:46:55
00:43:51
00:47:05
00:48:24
00:44:20
00:40:23
00:45:13
00:48:53
00:43:06
00:55:12
00:54:27
00:51:17
00:51:25
00:59:35
00:46:21
00:46:46
00:59:08
00:52:57
00:53:25
01:17:14

%
80.48
80.07
77.27
76.34
75.10
74.74
73.77
73.16
73.1
73.03
72.21
71.39
71.29
71.27
70.15
69.28
68.51
68.41
68.40
68.34
66.55
66.44
65.89
65.83
65.48
62.54
62.18
62.09
61.93
61.70
60.66
59.87
54.45
50.31
46.02

Standings After Larkfield 10k:

1 Will Levitt

2 Dillon Hobbs

3 Liam White

4 Grant Aitken

5 John Law

6 Jeremy Brown

7 Oliver Waymark

8 Ali Farrall

9 Colin Timmins
10 Keith Mitchell
11 Stella Richardson
12 Alex Reid
13 Jillian Holford
14 Geoff Turner
15 Dave Weston
16 Mike Cardell
17 Alex Holmes
18 Amelie Karlsson
19 Emily Nash
20 Michael Sharp
21 Chris Stringer
22 Alex Thomson
23 Clifford Gray
24 Richard Craig-McFeely
25 Dave Hadaway
26 Charley Adiseshiah
27 lan Mulheirn
28 Sharon Evans
29 Andy Joad
30 Anthony Brown
31 Andy Eames
32 Mark Godsalve
33 Nicola Morris
34 Andy Watkins
35 Craig Chapman
36 Harry Doyle
37 Joy Croucher
38 Steve Wellstead
39 Amanda Smith
40 Nathan Webster
41 Julie McPherson
42 Andrew Deighton
43 Edward Steele
44 Nigel Trivass
45 Alice Manners
46 Robin Barwick
47 Lucille Joannes
48 Simon Holford
49 Mike King

%
84.75
81.54
80.96
79.80
79.28
78.56
78.19
77.62
77.46
77.07
75.89
75.39
75.35
75.27
74.94
74.23
73.35
73.10
72.86
72.61
72.41
71.39
7.1
70.98
70.75
70.20
70.07
69.88
69.64
69.36
69.31
68.81
68.51
68.41
68.26
68.06
67.99
67.97
67.78
67.72
67.72
67.30
67.06
67.01
66.94
66.81
66.50
66.34
66.31

Events
(1)
(2)
(4)
(1)
(2)
(1)
(1)
(5)
(1)
3)
(1)
(2)
3)
(7)
(6)
(1)
(5)
(4)
3)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(7)
(2)
(2)
(2)
(1)
(2)
(4)
(1)
(1)
(5)
(5)
(1)
(2)
(2)
(5)
(1)
(1)
(1)
3)
3)
(1)
(1)
(2)
(6)
(5)
3)
3)



Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Club Road Racing Grand Prix

Standings After Event 9
50 Gemma Stilliard 66.14 (2)
51 Rose Sawyer 66.11 (4)
52 Maria Gandara 66.02 (1)
53 Kelvin Desmoyers-Davis 65.99 (1)
54 Mark Taylor 65.79 (3)
55 Duncan Ralph 65.75 (2)
56 Joy Gough 65.64 )]
57 Colin Ricketts 65.64 (5)
58 Rob Hill 65.39 4)
59 Richard Quartermaine 65.36 (3)
60 Matthew Newman 65.13 (6)
61 Geoff Hurrell 64.92 (1)
62 Michael Youlton 64.91 (1)
63 Ana-Maria Green 64.65 (4)
64 Alex Hill 64.53 2)
65 Paul Bassi 64.17 (2)
66 Emily Manners 63.91 (1)
67 George Harris 63.81 (3)
68 Alex Blackall 63.51 2)
69 Saul Harris 63.39 (4)
70 Sonja King 63.30 (2)
71 Simon Swinnerton 63.27 (2)
72 Kieren Fitzpatrick 62.88 (1)
73 Joan Woodward 62.72 (1)
74 Thomas Readman 62.09 (1)
75 Michael Russell 61.69 (4)
76 Janet Bird 61.50 (5)
77 Andrew Shepherd 61.09 (2)
78 Greg Falconer 60.82 (1)
79 Gary O'Reilly 60.52 (5)
80 Jack Summers 60.17 (3)
81 Elliot Chiles 59.31 (2)
82 Kannan Mahalingam 58.83 (5)
83 Jason Reeves 58.65 (1)
84 Paul Kromm 58.53 (2)
85 Liz Hawker 57.13 (2)
86 Alistair Reid 56.37 2)
87 Robert Winter 56.08 (4)
88 Philip Watkins 55.70 (3)
89 Terry Everest 53.63 (4)
90 James O'Dwyer 53.19 (1)
91 Will Dove 52.28 )]
92 Alberto Martellini 51.24 (1)
93 Sam Bridger 50.31 (1)
94 Hugh Stephenson 47.86 (1)

95 Sam Dranga 46.45 (2)



